ZONING TABLE
PROPERTY LOCATION: 1 MYRTLEAVENUE TAXIDNo 3.90-52-4
OWNER: 40 DEVOE STREET LLC
ZONNGDISTRICT - MDR4 |
REQUIREMENT UNITS REQUIRED/ EXISTING PROPOSED RANGE | Tl
i R TR T | ITEM AREA INCLUDED IN | AREA INCLUDED IN
MINIMUM NET LOT AREA SQ.FT. 5,000 11,508 UNCHANGED : . BUILDING COVERAGE | IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE
s -l sl o K 2% - —_ FOOTPRINT 2,821 SQ.FT. 2,821 SQ.FT.
MINIMUM LOT DEPTH FEET 100 14214 UNCHANGED ! = SR OF BUILDING LAURA WAKEEIELD
iy, s
MAX. LOT COVERAGE BY BUILDINGS % 27 1388 (1,59) 26.46 (3,046 ) et e A L R TS o o e NSRS (0 I S S B e i = SN FOOTPRINT OF 295 SQFT. 925 SQ.FT. ARCHITECT
MAX. LOT COVERAGE BY IMPERVIOUS SURFACES % 54 31.29 (3601) 46.10 (5,306 ) NO ' R DECKS AND STAIRS 329 BROADWAY
o DOBBS FERRY, NY 10522
MINIMUM LOT AREA PER UNIT SQFT. 25002 ;%m gggz UNIT|  2UNITS 3UNITS NO | 18« FOOTPRINT OF 162 SQ.FT. TEL: 914 693 6165
4.6 UNITS }{} %:c%':) ' FRONT PORCHES N.Y.S STATE LICENSE
MINIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK FEET 2 128 2 NO l Gu;? o ANDVIIUDSTERS No. 27038
w |
MAXIMUM FRONT YARD SETBACK FEET N/A DR FOOTPRINT OF 77 SQ.FT.
‘ FRONT STOOPS
MINIMUM REAR YARD SETBACK FEET 2 8197 58,80 NO . — \j !
MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK EACH FEET 10 34 10.02 NO e el FOOTPRINT OF 890 SQ.FT.
! b TERRACES AND
MINIMUM SIDE YARD SETBACK BOTH FEET 2 39075 2004 NO LOT SIZE 11208 SQ.FT. | RETAINING WALLS
STORIES NUMBER | 25 2 2112 NO \ MAX BLDGFOOTPRINT 27%
‘ % = 3107 SQ.FT. TOTAL 3,046 SQ.FT.
MAXIMUM HEIGHT ( ROOF PITCH > 0.30 ) FEET 3 2 U5 NO = PROPOSED BLDG (7, '
e}
OFF STREET PARKING NUMBER | 2 2 2PERUNITx3=6 NO 14 @ FOOTPERINT 3,046 SQ.FT. 10 |
'REQUIRED REQUIRED:!
BUILDING COVERAGE TABLE SETBACK - e SETBACK | -/ RETAINNG WALL 5})
UNITS EXISTING ( TO BE REMOVED PROPOSE ! 106.5 RET. - L
( ) D = bbb Al destulyicsn | ~ TERRACE | /RETAINING WALL =
HOUSE SQ.FT. 900 » 108.5 RETAINING WALL _ e i i £ i REs i e
FRONT PORCH SQFT ) ] TPRRACE W ? WHH S BT HISH Fehipt ! oo e TERRACE é
= 10607 109.14ERRACE SHTW & 111.17 ... . TERRACE . E O
SIDE PORCH SQFT. 215 i i . GEEe mawaa B B e i e R
| ™  406.83 410867 1118%grpacE | o e o 1 FOOTPRINT L >
REAR PORCH SQ.FT. 52 107.17 $ i il 3*:}}: RS B ,:+:+++ i B EE AN OF TERRACES g
TWO CAR GARAGE SQFT 401 e v DECK TW 108.83 ﬁ_1_1133 IWINDOW ::*:*:Nt*‘** ::::::: :. ' _f- AND E 0
1 103.6 106\/|| WELL S1p7 197 & ! l RN OON . ey RETAINING Z
TOTAL EXISTING 1,598 L 1B WELL |ieeaean e . e (7)) N
* 5| winoow || o DECK ' winoow t#ssarrl 0 bl WALLS >
TOTAL EXISTING BUILDING COVERAGE 1,598/ 11,508 = 13.88 % ! | i_ WELL @1@8; , WELL L+« Pttt Bl O i 890 SQ.FT. LLI o
DECK ORI ~—c———— AN, 0Bog o’
WINDOW}82-SQ.FT.* o -
PROPOSED BUILDING SQFT. 2,821 s WINDOW g S8l . = e i R el WINLIOVY S 2- 50 FTA
| l BASEMENT i ,$1$'—5— 1115 112 WELL ‘ummuxun7FOOTPRINT > E 8
PROPOSED WOOD DECKS AND STEPS SQFT. 225 FLR EL 102.60 BASEMENT BASEMENT %, OF DECKS T n <
PROPOSED FRONT PORCHES SQFT. 2AT48 PLUSTATS0 =146 0* | & FLR EL 105.20 FLR EL 107.50 il ; 0 mn o
& & 68 + 75 + 82 = m S
TOTALPROPOSED 3,046 | : UNIT 1 @ ' =225 SQFT. 5 O &
UNIT 2 i ¥
TOTAL PROPOSED BUILDING COVERAGE 3,046/ 11508 = 26.46 % A S 0 S
R I 10.02' I 19'-3" 21'-2" 19'-3" 10.02' o o
EXCLUDED FROM BUILDING COVERAGE BECAUSE LESS THAN 75 SQ. FT. AS PER SECTION 300-34 B 4 (C ) OF THE ZONING CODE ey SEP ffffffffff g T OSEIT
SETBACK ETBACK
IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE TABLE ' E5 featan s L . . FOOTPRINT
UNITS EXISTING ( TO BE REMOVED PROPOSED ? i 5 HNTL 8 GF BUILTING G O T H A M
‘ ) | ) C RoEy ko S 2,821 SQFT. DESIGN
HOUSE SQFT. 900 : © ! el '
FIRST | | & e AND COMMUNITY
i gl » ; ELR i Lk | DEVELOPMENT LTD.
SIDE PORCH SQFT. 215 i% 114.3 EFLR
REAR PORCH SQFT. 52 ' ENTRY FEL 117 329 Broadway
:EL 109,37 1 : Dobbs Ferry, N.Y. 10522
TWO CAR GARAGE SQFT. 401 i i }LENTRY Phone: ( 914 ) 693-5093
STEPS AND WALKS SQFT. 194 101.8 102. i e EL 112 s J Fax: (914 )693-5390
RETAINING WALLS SQFT 101 id ! WoBL] = E - & email: arch329@gmail.com
e 7 \n oo { R =
e o e FOOTPRINT OF | J
MACADAM DRIVEWAY SQFT. 1,708 % e 2=t 1) e | ; ISSUED / REVISIONS
RS = & @ - 110.3 110.5 FRONT PORCH SUBMITTED FOR  05-16-2019
TOTAL EXISTING 3,601 o ' AND WOOD STEPS PRE-SUBMISSION CONFERENCE
= : o 52 SQ.FT. \ WITH PLANNING BOARD
TOTAL EXISTING IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE 3,601/11,508 = 31.29 % - -9 B B ' L FOOTPRINT SUBMITTED 06-13-2019
PROPOSED BUILDING SQFT. 2,821 04% S | & 813 o i FOOTPRINT OF N OF FRONT TO AHRB
106.%; : - S - FRONT STOOP FOOTPRINT OF PORCH AND REVISED 07-25-2019
PROPOSED WOOD DECKS AND STEPS SQFT. 68PLUSTSPLUS82 225 46" 9@ 106.50 /SJ AND STEPS FRONT PORCH WOOD STEPS AS PER HAHN MEMO
] " o g - 5.
PROPOSED FRONT PORCHES AND WOOD STEPS | SQ.FT. 52PLUS52PLUS58 162 | 1107 ;ILE : 1108.37 4" | 29 SQ.FT. gg‘gng_OD STEPS 58 SQ.FT. e L L
PROPOSED FRONT STOOP AND STEPS SQFT. 3AT2SQFT.EACH 77 ° AREA ; 4L S A CT L FOOTPRINT OF ig‘gggDHAHN HEMO 08-15-2019
104.1 @] 1'-10'] s FOOTPRINT OF ———— FRONT STOOP SUBMITTED 08-15-2018
PROPOSED TERRACES AND RETAINING WALLS | SQ.FT. 890 ——— L0 o P"FEEA a FRONT STOOP AND STEPS 7O PLANNING BOARD
PROPOSED DRIVEWAYS SQFT. 111 pog in == L AND STEPS 29 SQ.FT.
104 ‘ ____________________ 29 SQ.FT.
EXISTING RETAINING WALLS TO REMAIN SQ.FT. 20 ﬂﬁ ------------
it RELOCATEDj bl BUILDING COVERAGE DIAGRAM
TOTAL PROPOSED IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE 5,306/ 11,508 = 46.10 % HYDRANT SCAE =100 SRAPIIC SCALE INFEET
SNOW o T ——— ]
4 EXTERIOR PILE 0 5 10 20
FLOOR AREAS TABLE LIGHT FIXTURE AREA
o LEADER BOOT
STORY UNIT 1 UNIT2 UNIT3
BASEMENT TOTAL 906 993 904 GENERAL NOTES SHEET TITLE:
NOTE:
e a o 2 AT T L thili Cokipiy 1. "THE VILLAGE ENGINEER AND BUILDING INSPECTOR MAY REQUIRE ADDITIONAL STE FLAN
BASEMENT HABITABLE 450 aT7 454 WITH SECTION 300-11.4 EROSION CONTROL MEASURES IF DEEMED APPROPRIATE TO MITIGATE
UNFORESEEN SILTATION AND EROSION OF DISTURBED SOILS."
ol e a s = Al B s e Bk e 2. "AS-BUILT" DRAWINGS OF THE SITE IMPROVEMENTS SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO THE
SECOND FLOOR 944 1,038 948 DRAWING IS TAKEN FROM A SURVEY VILLAGE ENGINEER FOR REVIEW PRIOR TO OBTAINING CERTIFICATE OF e roprone
ATTIC TOTAL 944 1,038 948 DATED FEBRUARY 01, 2019 OCCUPANCY. 05-16-19 MB
i PREPARED BY: 3. THE RESTORATION WORK FOR THE ROADWAY AND SHOULDER CONSTRUCTION
ATTIC HABITABLE 322 553 265 SUMMIT LAND SURVEYING PC. WITHIN THE VILLAGE RIGHT-OF-WAY SHALL BE PRERFORMED TO THE SCALE: CHECKED BY:
i - - is 64 VIRGINIA AVENUE SATISFACTION OF THE VILLEGE ENGINEER AND DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS. AS NOTED | PRS
: ’ ' DOBBS FERRY 10522 4. "BEFORE THE SITE PLAN IS SIGNED BY THE CHAIRMAN OF THE PLANNING BOARD,
NOTE : m SITE PLAN TEL 914 629 - 7758 THE APPLICANT SHALL BE REQUIRED TO POST A PERFORMANCE BOND OR OTHER
THIS DESIGN ASSUMES REMOVAL OF THE EXISTING HOUSE, GARAGE AND EXISTING SITE IMPROVEMENTS. TYPE OF AGCEPTABLE MONETARY GUARANTY IN AN AMOUNT DETERMINED BY =
SCALE : 1" =10"-0" GRAPHIC SCALE IN FEET THE PLANNING BOARD AND THE VILLAGE ENGINEER AND IN A FORM
om0 20 SATISFACTORY TO THE VILLAGE ATTORNEY."
NI




